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Division	Standings	Report

USASF/IASF The	Dance	Worlds 04/17/2019	-
05/02/2019

Senior	Hip	Hop	-	Small	-	Semi-Finals

Rank Team	Name Round Max Raw
Score

Deductions %	Perf Event
Score

1 Legendary	Athletics:	Senior	Elite Semi-
Finals

100.00 93.11 0.00 93.11 93.1143

2 Xtreme	Dance:	Xtreme	Dance Semi-
Finals

100.00 91.93 0.00 91.93 91.9286

3 Pittsburgh	Pride	All	Stars:	Ambush Semi-
Finals

100.00 91.51 0.00 91.51 91.5143

4 Next	Level	Dance	Co:	Goddesses Semi-
Finals

100.00 90.73 0.00 90.73 90.7286

5 Imperial	Athletics:	Stellar Semi-
Finals

100.00 90.70 0.00 90.70 90.7000

6 Tune	Ups	Allstars:	TUA Semi-
Finals

100.00 90.67 0.00 90.67 90.6714

7 Tigercubs:	TigerCubs	All-Stars	Elite Semi-
Finals

100.00 90.64 0.00 90.64 90.6429

8 Strut	Performing	Arts:	Sr	Hip	Hop Semi-
Finals

100.00 89.84 0.00 89.84 89.8429

9 Pittsburgh	Poison	All	Stars:	Nyah Semi-
Finals

100.00 89.80 0.00 89.80 89.8000

10 Dollhouse	Dance	Factory:	Hype Semi-
Finals

100.00 89.77 0.00 89.77 89.7714

11 Footnotes	Dance	Studio:	Footnotes
Fusion

Semi-
Finals

100.00 88.27 0.00 88.27 88.2714

11 Premier	Athletics	-	Clayton:	Big	Diprz Semi-
Finals

100.00 88.27 0.00 88.27 88.2714

13 DanzForce	Academy:	SENIOR	ELITE Semi-
Finals

100.00 88.07 0.00 88.07 88.0714

14 Velocity	Dance:	Sirens Semi-
Finals

100.00 87.37 0.00 87.37 87.3714

15 Ultimate	Dance	&	Cheer:	Sapphire Semi-
Finals

100.00 86.94 0.00 86.94 86.9429

16 Peak	Athletics:	Be	Faithful Semi-
Finals

100.00 86.93 0.00 86.93 86.9286

17 The	Source	Dance	Lab:	Assassins Semi- 100.00 86.67 0.00 86.67 86.6714



Finals

18 Maryland	Dance	Energy:	MDE	High
Voltage

Semi-
Finals

100.00 86.29 0.00 86.29 86.2857

19 Midwest	Cheer	Elite	Cleveland:	Lady	Ice
Krew

Semi-
Finals

100.00 85.60 0.00 85.60 85.6000

20 Step	One	All	Stars:	Groovy Semi-
Finals

100.00 85.17 0.00 85.17 85.1714

21 Miss	Edie's	Dancin	Feet:	Seniors Semi-
Finals

100.00 85.01 0.00 85.01 85.0143

22 The	Empire	Academy:	Rebels	(Australia) Semi-
Finals

100.00 84.91 0.00 84.91 84.9143

23 Nitty	Dupree	Studio	of	Dance:	NDSD
Angels

Semi-
Finals

100.00 83.63 0.00 83.63 83.6286

24 Indiana	Invasion:	The	Creators Semi-
Finals

100.00 83.01 0.00 83.01 83.0143
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Division	Averages	Report

USASF/IASF The	Dance	Worlds Senior	Hip	Hop	-	Small

Semi-Finals

Team	Name Comp	of
Move

Stag/Vis Degree	of
Diff

Uniform	/
Sync

Spacing Move	Prof Move	Dyn Ele	&
Skills

Comm Suitability

Indiana	Invasion	The
Creators

8.14	|	-- 8.27	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 7.87	|	-- 8.09	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 8.11	|	-- 8.39	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Nitty	Dupree	Studio	of
Dance	NDSD	Angels

8.34	|	-- 8.11	|	-- 8.17	|	-- 8.03	|	-- 8.17	|	-- 8.26	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 8.09	|	-- 8.31	|	-- 10.00	|	--

The	Empire	Academy
Rebels	(Australia)

8.37	|	-- 8.46	|	-- 8.27	|	-- 8.11	|	-- 8.27	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 8.27	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 8.73	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Miss	Edie's	Dancin
Feet	Seniors

8.26	|	-- 8.51	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 8.26	|	-- 8.34	|	-- 8.23	|	-- 8.16	|	-- 8.24	|	-- 8.73	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Step	One	All	Stars
Groovy

8.33	|	-- 8.47	|	-- 8.34	|	-- 8.31	|	-- 8.41	|	-- 8.11	|	-- 8.24	|	-- 8.40	|	-- 8.54	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Midwest	Cheer	Elite
Cleveland	Lady	Ice
Krew

8.34	|	-- 8.51	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 8.47	|	-- 8.53	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 8.16	|	-- 8.49	|	-- 8.53	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Maryland	Dance
Energy	MDE	High
Voltage

8.41	|	-- 8.56	|	-- 8.40	|	-- 8.39	|	-- 8.51	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 8.39	|	-- 8.51	|	-- 8.76	|	-- 10.00	|	--

The	Source	Dance	Lab
Assassins

8.59	|	-- 8.71	|	-- 8.49	|	-- 8.37	|	-- 8.47	|	-- 8.31	|	-- 8.37	|	-- 8.46	|	-- 8.97	|	-- 9.93	|	--

Peak	Athletics	Be
Faithful

8.47	|	-- 8.69	|	-- 8.34	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 8.47	|	-- 8.33	|	-- 8.60	|	-- 8.74	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Ultimate	Dance	&
Cheer	Sapphire

8.61	|	-- 8.61	|	-- 8.49	|	-- 8.51	|	-- 8.53	|	-- 8.41	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.54	|	-- 8.73	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Velocity	Dance	Sirens 8.57	|	-- 8.74	|	-- 8.59	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.66	|	-- 8.41	|	-- 8.41	|	-- 8.54	|	-- 8.94	|	-- 10.00	|	--

DanzForce	Academy
SENIOR	ELITE

8.67	|	-- 8.57	|	-- 8.70	|	-- 8.51	|	-- 8.51	|	-- 8.61	|	-- 8.74	|	-- 8.73	|	-- 9.01	|	-- 10.00	|	--



Footnotes	Dance
Studio	Footnotes
Fusion

8.84	|	-- 8.71	|	-- 8.69	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 8.67	|	-- 8.61	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 8.70	|	-- 8.93	|	-- 9.83	|	--

Premier	Athletics	-
Clayton	Big	Diprz

8.61	|	-- 8.76	|	-- 8.77	|	-- 8.56	|	-- 8.77	|	-- 8.59	|	-- 8.56	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 9.01	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Dollhouse	Dance
Factory	Hype

8.83	|	-- 8.84	|	-- 8.74	|	-- 8.93	|	-- 8.90	|	-- 8.84	|	-- 8.80	|	-- 8.81	|	-- 9.07	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Pittsburgh	Poison	All
Stars	Nyah

8.80	|	-- 9.00	|	-- 8.77	|	-- 8.87	|	-- 8.90	|	-- 8.71	|	-- 8.84	|	-- 8.90	|	-- 9.17	|	-- 9.83	|	--

Strut	Performing	Arts
Sr	Hip	Hop

8.89	|	-- 8.93	|	-- 9.11	|	-- 8.57	|	-- 8.81	|	-- 8.81	|	-- 8.77	|	-- 8.83	|	-- 9.11	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Tigercubs	TigerCubs
All-Stars	Elite

8.81	|	-- 8.80	|	-- 8.76	|	-- 9.04	|	-- 8.83	|	-- 9.00	|	-- 8.97	|	-- 9.09	|	-- 9.36	|	-- 9.99	|	--

Tune	Ups	Allstars	TUA 9.00	|	-- 8.89	|	-- 8.80	|	-- 8.99	|	-- 8.93	|	-- 8.89	|	-- 8.97	|	-- 8.93	|	-- 9.29	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Imperial	Athletics
Stellar

9.19	|	-- 9.20	|	-- 9.01	|	-- 8.94	|	-- 8.94	|	-- 8.74	|	-- 8.87	|	-- 9.00	|	-- 8.80	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Next	Level	Dance	Co
Goddesses

8.80	|	-- 9.06	|	-- 8.77	|	-- 8.97	|	-- 8.89	|	-- 8.94	|	-- 9.00	|	-- 9.03	|	-- 9.33	|	-- 9.94	|	--

Pittsburgh	Pride	All
Stars	Ambush

9.03	|	-- 9.01	|	-- 9.00	|	-- 9.04	|	-- 9.03	|	-- 9.03	|	-- 8.99	|	-- 9.14	|	-- 9.24	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Xtreme	Dance	Xtreme
Dance

9.14	|	-- 9.19	|	-- 9.01	|	-- 9.13	|	-- 9.03	|	-- 9.07	|	-- 9.00	|	-- 9.10	|	-- 9.26	|	-- 10.00	|	--

Legendary	Athletics
Senior	Elite

9.13	|	-- 9.24	|	-- 9.01	|	-- 9.21	|	-- 9.17	|	-- 9.31	|	-- 9.30	|	-- 9.27	|	-- 9.46	|	-- 10.00	|	--


